	Agency HR Contacts When Processing Employee Releases

	
	
	
	

	 
	Contact Name
	Phone Number
	E-Mail Address

	Agriculture
	 
	 

	 
	Sarah Villarreal
	517-241-0058
	VillarrealS@michigan.gov

	
	Maria Martinez
	517-373-6276
	MartinezM7@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	

	Attorney General
	 
	 

	 
	Darcy Purves
	517-373-1114
	PurvesD1@michigan.gov

	 
	Julie Campbell
	517-373-1114
	CampbellJ2@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	

	Auditor General
	 
	 

	 
	Mary Jo Baker
	517-334-8050
	MBaker@audgen.michigan.gov 

	 
	Donna Glowacki 
	517-334-8050
	DGlowacki@audgen.michigan.gov 

	 
	 
	 
	

	Civil Service
	 
	 

	 
	Becky Langtry
	517-373-2684
	LangtryR@michigan.gov

	
	Erika Sundberg
	517-373-3134
	SundbergE1@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	

	Civil Rights
	
	

	
	Donna Wilson
	313-456-3787
	WilsonD3@michigan.gov

	
	
	
	

	Community Health – Central Office and Office of Services to the Aging 

	
	Cathy Lane
	517-373-1566
	LaneC4@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	

	Community Health – Forensic Center

	
	Brenda Taylor
	734-429-8261
	Taylor@michigan.gov

	
	
	
	

	Community Health – Hawthorn 

	
	Deborah Fredericks
	248-349-8259
	Fredericks@michigan.gov

	
	
	
	

	Community Health – Huron Valley Center 

	
	Trisha Mangus
	734-434-1420
	Manguspm@michigan.gov

	
	
	
	

	Community Health – Kalamazoo 

	
	Terri Kennedy
	269-337-3102
	KennedyT@michigan.gov

	
	
	
	

	Corrections
	 
	 

	 
	Monique Dingelday
	517-335-5605
	DingelMa@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	

	Education
	 
	 

	
	Karen McConkie
	517-373-1733
	McConkieK@michigan.gov 

	 
	 
	 
	

	Energy, Labor and Economic Growth
	
	

	
	Jennifer Farr
	517-373-1850
	FarrJ@michigan.gov

	
	Lynn Simons
	517-373-6014
	SimonsL@michigan.gov

	
	
	
	

	Environmental Quality
	 
	 

	
	Gail Watson
	517-373-8188
	WatsonG@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	

	History, Arts, and Libraries
	 
	 

	 
	Sarah Villarreal
	517-241-4764
	VillarrealS@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Contact Name
	Phone Number
	E-Mail Address

	House of Representatives
	 
	 

	
	Denise Brabant       
	517-373-0293
	DBrabant@house.mi.gov

	
	Michelle Hildebrant  
	517-373-5637
	MHildebrant@house.mi.gov

	
	
	
	

	Human Services
	
	

	 
	Sally VanVyve
	517-373-8869
	VanvyveS@michigan.gov

	
	Stacey Zapoli
	517-373-8511
	ZapoliS@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Judiciary

	
	Diane Giganti
	517-373-5540
	GigantiD@courts.mi.gov

	
	
	
	

	Legislative Service Bureau
	
	

	
	Marcia Cornell
	517-373-5174
	MCornell@legislature.mi.gov

	
	
	
	

	Lottery
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Velma Trainor
	517-335-5604
	TrainorV@michigan.gov

	 
	Suzanne Glenn
	517-335-5601
	GlennS@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	

	Management & Budget and Information Technology
	 

	 
	Nancy Swantek
	517-335-0566
	SwantekN@michigan.gov

	
	Kristina Lechler
	517-241-2080
	LechlerK@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	

	MEDC
	
	

	
	Rhonda Mitchell
	517-241-2477
	MitchellR@michigan.org

	
	
	
	

	MSHDA
	
	

	
	Cheryl Lancto
	517-241-0568
	LanctoC@michigan.gov

	
	Angela Huntoon
	517-241-0718
	HuntoonA@michigan.gov

	
	
	
	

	Military and Veterans Affairs
	 
	 

	 
	Tracy Claus
	517-481-7883
	ClausT@michigan.gov 

	 
	Sue Feldhauser
	906-226-3576 ext. 305
	FeldhauserS@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	

	Natural Resources
	 
	 

	 
	Angel Glast-Hogan
	517-335-2811
	GlastA@michigan.gov

	 
	David Fonger
	517-241-3179
	FongerD@michigan.gov

	
	John VanHoesen
	517-373-8514
	VanhoesJ@michigan.gov

	 
	Catherine Feldpausch
	517-373-6903
	FeldpauC@michigan.gov

	 
	Alice Adado
	517-373-8438
	AdadoA@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	

	Senate
	
	
	

	
	Canda Flores
	517-373-0573
	cflores@senate.michigan.gov

	
	
	
	

	State
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mary Miller
	517-335-3207
	MillerM3@michigan.gov

	
	Linda Tirrell
	517-335-0960
	TirrellL@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	

	State Police
	
	

	
	Kelly Smith
	517-241-1455
	PizzoE@michigan.gov

	
	Cheryl Paul
	517-336-6539
	PaulC@michigan.gov

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Contact Name
	Phone Number
	E-Mail Address

	Technology, Management & Budget 
	

	
	Nancy Swantek
	517-335-0566
	SwantekN@michigan.gov

	
	Kristina Lechler
	517-241-2080
	LechlerK@michigan.gov

	
	
	
	

	Transportation
	 
	 

	 
	Crystal Horton
	517 335-0416 
	HortonC1@michigan.gov 

	
	Jennifer Cross
	517-335-2492
	CrossJ1@michigan.gov

	
	Staci Grover
	517-373-1533
	GroverS@michigan.gov

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Treasury and Gaming Control Board
	 
	 

	 
	Brenda Reed
	517-373-0653
	ReedB@michigan.gov

	 
	Patricia Wheeler
	517-373-9395
	WheelerP2@michigan.gov
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